qff

f"““"’"“”‘w:;)
AW ved gs to f
ey

RESOLUTION .

J/galié/;/
A

T

Councﬂman fwoman MMd .. 1;: 4 ]

J" f 7 FpesT™ CITY ATTORNEY

e S

15-733

NOV 2 & 2018

Date of Adaption

Factual content certified by ..

L X 7 h

ZEFRRY MCEWEN, BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

RESOLUTION CLOSING MUNICIPAL BUILDINGS ON CERTAIN
HOLIDAYS OBSERVED BY THE CITY OF TRENTON IN 2016

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving
Day after Christmas

Day before New Year’s Eve

Friday, January 1
Monday, January 18
Monday, February 15
Friday, March 25
Monday, May 30
Monday, July 4
Monday, September 5
Monday, October 10
Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25
Monday, December 26
Friday, December 30

presents the following Resolution:

Nay

Aye Nay Abstain | Absent Aye Nay Abstain | Absent Aye Abstain | Absent
BETHEA HOLLY CHESTER / /
WARD F
CALDWELL MUSCHAL \/
WILSON v /
HARRISON REYNOLDS V/l
‘ JACKSON
NOV 7§ 015
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